

IN THE COURT OF THE 2nd JT. CIVIL JUDGE (S.D.),
SHRIGONDA

ADDITIONAL ISSUE
(AS PER ORDER PASSED BELOW EXH. 43)

- 5A]** Whether the plaintiff has properly valued the relief claimed and paid adequate court fee stamp ?
- 5B]** Does the defendant no.2 prove that the suit is barred by the law of limitation?

Shrigonda
Date :- 06/02/2026

(H. J. Pathan)
2nd Jt. Civil Judge, S.D.,
Shrigonda.